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Examination Scheme — 2023 Date:- 07-06-2023
B.A.M.S. (New Course) Main/Supplementary Examination

Third Prof. Exam 2023(Regular) Time — 08.00AM To 11.00 AM
Sr.No. | Date Day Subjects Paper

] 22-06-2023 | Thursday Swastha Vritta & Yoga First

2 24-06-2023 | Saturday Swastha Vritta & Yoga Second

3 26-06-2023 | Monday Prasuti Tantra & Stri Roga First

4 28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Prasuti Tantra & Stri Roga Second

5 30-06-2023 | Friday Kaumarbhrittya (Balroga) Paper

6 03-07-2023 | Monday Charak Sambhita (Uttradh) First

7 05-07-2023 | Wednesday | Agad Tantra Vyavhar evum Vidhi Vidhayak Paper
Second Prof. Exam 2023 (Only Supplementry) Time — 08.00AM To 11.00 AM
Sr.No. | Date Day Subjects Paper

1 23-06-2023 | Friday Dravyaguna Vigyan First

2 27-06-2023 | Tuesday Dravyaguna Vigyan Second

3 01-07-2023 | Saturday Rog Nidan evum Vikriti Vigyan First

4 04-07-2023 | Tuesday Rog Nidan evum Vikriti Vigyan Second

5 06-07-2023 | Thursday Ras Shastra avum Bhaisajya Kalpana (Ras Shastra) First

6 07-07-2023 | Friday Ras Shastra avum Bhaisajya Kalpana (Bhaisajya Second

Kalpana)
7 08-07-2023 | Saturday Charak Sambhita Purvardh Paper
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